TOYOTA

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
ENGINE

Number of cylinders
Valves/cylinder

Fuel type

Displacement (cc)

Max power kW/rpm

Max power HP/rpm

Max torque Nm

BODY

Body style
DIMENSIONS
Ground clearance (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm
TRANSMISSION
Gearbox
WEIGHT/CAPACITIES
Number of seats

Fuel tank capacity (L)
Trunk volume (L)

Curb weight (kg)

Gross vehicle weight (kg)
BRAKES

Rear brake

Front brake
SUSPENSIONS

Rear suspension

Front suspension
TYRES

Tyre dimension
EXTERIOR

Roof rack

Center door

Snorkel

Wheels

Door mirrors
Adjustable side mirrors
Bumper - Front&Rear

[

4.2L Bus
Standard 30-
Seats

6
2
Diesel
4164
96/3800
130/3800
285/2000-2700

Bus

180
3935
6990 x 2275 x 2635

Manual

30
95
410
3530
5670

/

4.2L Bus
Comfort 30-
Seats

6
2
Diesel
4164
96/3800
130/3800
285/2000-2700

Bus

180
3935
6990 x 2275 x 2635

Manual

30
95
410
3635
5670

COASTER

4.2L Bus

Comfort Safety

30-Seats

6
2
Diesel
4164
96/3800
130/3800
285/2000-2700

Bus

180
3935
6990 x 2275 x 2635

Manual

30
95
410
3630
5670

4.2L Bus Deluxe (4.2L Bus Deluxe

30-Seats

6
2
Diesel
4164
96/3800
130/3800
285/2000-2700

Bus

180
3935
6990 x 2275 x 2635

Manual

30
95
410
3630
5670

LA U N e B W

Drums
Ventilated dises

Leaf
Double wishbone

700R16-12PR
4.2L Bus

Standard 30-
Seats

Manual folding
v
Steel with hubcap
Black
Manuals
Body colour

Drums
Drums

Drums
Ventilated discs

Drums
Ventilated discs

MOBILITY

Leaf
Double wishbone

700R16-12PR

4.2L Bus
Comfort 30-
Seats

Manual folding
v
Steel with hubcap
Black
Manuals
Body colour

CFAO Subject to change without notice - Pictures may differ from actuals products.

Leaf
Double wishbone

215/70 R17.5
4.2L Bus

Comfort Safety

30-Seats

Manual folding
v
Steel with hubcap
Black
Manuals
Body colour

Leaf
Double wishbone

215/70 R17.5

Rack 30-Seats

6
2
Diesel
4164
96/3800
130/3800
285/2000-2700

Bus

180
3935
6990 x 2275 x 2900

Manual

30
95
410
3630
5670

Drums
Ventilated discs

Leaf
Double wishbone

215/70 R17.5

4.2L Bus Deluxe |4.2L Bus Deluxe

30-Seats

Auto folding
v
Steel with hubcap
Black
Manuals
Body colour

Rack 30-Seats

v
Auto folding
v
Steel with hubcap
Black
Manuals

Body colour

@cfao

MOBILITY



TOYOTA

INTERIOR & COMFORT

4.2L Bus
Standard 30-
Seats

COASTER

4.2L Bus Deluxe |4.2L Bus Deluxe

Rack 30-Seats

Air conditioning
Radio
Connectivity
Loud speakers
Cup holder(s)
Steering wheel
Driver seat
Upholstery
Front seats
Luggage compartment
Room lamps
Power Steering

PASSIVE SAFETY

Radio CD / MP3
USB , Aux
4
Front
Urethane
Reach adjustable
Fabric

4.2L Bus
Standard 30-

4.2L Bus 4.2L Bus
Comfort 30- Comfort Safety
Seats 30-Seats
Manual Manual
Radio CD / MP3 Radio CD / MP3
Aux , USB USB , Aux
4 4
Front Front
Urethane Urethane

Reach adjustable Reach adjustable

Manual
Radio CD / MP3
USB , Aux
4
Front
Urethane
Reach adjustable
Fabric

Manual
Radio CD / MP3
USB , Aux
4
Front
Urethane
Reach adjustable
Fabric

Airbags
Seatbelts - Front

Seatbelts - Rear
Seatbelt pretentioner
Headrests

Fire extinguisher
Number of spare wheels

Seats

2 x 3_points'+ 1 x 2

__boints
2 points
Front
v
1

Driver

4.2L Bus
Standard 30-

ACTIVE SAFETY

2 x3%points + 1 x 2

points
2 points
Front
Front
v
1

30-Seats

Driver

2 x 3 points + 1 x 2

points
2 points
Front
Front
v
1

4.2L Bus Deluxe (4.2L Bus Deluxe

Rack 30-Seats

Seats

ABS

Brake assist

High position brake lamp
Headlamps

Fabric Fabric
3 3
- v
v v
v v
4.2L Bus
Comfort 30- Comfort Safety
Seats 30-Seats
- Driver
2 X 3 points + 1T%?2 2x_3points+1x2
points points
2 points/| =2 paints|
- Front
Front Front
v v
1 1
4.2L Bus 4.2L Bus
Comfort 30- Comfort Safety
Seats 30-Seats
- v
- v
v v
Halogen Halogen
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Halogen

Halogen




